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Jones, Harvie
Keller, Helen
King, Coretta Scott

Roberts, Frances
Cabaniss

Shields, Johanna, Dr.

Tutwiler, Julia
Westbrook, Charles
The Huntsville Times

Huntsville, AL

newspaper photo

Mar 10, 2013
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Roberts, Frances
Cabaniss, Dr.

Westbrook, Charles

Huntsville, AL

newspaper photo

Mar 10, 2013
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Coleman, Anne

Montgomery, AL

invitation

Feb 22, 2013
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Hurston, Lora Neale Roberts, Frances
Cabaniss

Marion, AL

invitation

Mar 07, 2013
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Places:

Types:
Marion, AL

program
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Names:

Places:
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Bankhead, Tallulah
Keller, Helen Adams

Tutliler, Julia
Strudwick

Wallace, Lurleen
Burns

Marion, AL Marion, Al

program
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Names:

Types:

Bankhead, Tallulah
Bean, A. Howard

Fearing, Maria
Fitzgerald, Zelda

Keller, Helen
Kelly, Maud McLure

Tunstall, Loraine
Bedsole

program
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Alabama Womens
Hall of Fame

Barnes, Patricia, Mrs.
Beasley, Sara, Mrs.

Chambers, Rhonda
Pitts, Mrs.

Hullett, Sandral, Dr.

Morrisssette,
Vaughan, Mrs.

Parsley, Henry, Jr.,
Rev.

Randall, Cathy, Dr.
Stoddard, Belle, Ms.
Whitaker, Ann, Dr.

Marion, AL

program
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Dates:

Adams, Sabrina

Marion, AL

program

March 07, 2013
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Names:

Types:

Chambers, Rhonda
Pitts, Mrs.

Cook, Connie
Cook, Donald
Fradsham, Jackie
Frodsham, Dennis
Hullett, Sandral

Leavell, Laura
Leavell, Robb
Lee, James W.
Martin, Judy
Mathews, Bill
Mathis, Winnie Lee

C.

Newman, Joan V.
Parsons, Bobbie Jo
Pate, Lenora Walker
Poole, Beth
Randall, Cathy, Dr.
Roberts, Frances

Cabaniss, Dr.

Shields, Johanna, Dr.
Stoddard, Belle, Ms.
Thomas, James H.
Tucker, Mary Louise
Williams, Joann K.
Zoller, Betty W.

program
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Names:

Types:

Brown, Jonathan, Dr.
Chambers, Rhonda

Pitts, Mrs.
Harris, Trudier, Dr.

Hullett, Sandral, Dr.
Hurston, Zora Neale
Johnson, Terre, Dr.
Kerr, J. Wayne

Potts, David, Dr.
Roberts, Frances

Cabaniss
Stanley, John

Tutwiler, Julia
Westbrook, Charles

program
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Hurston, John Hurston, Zora Neale Potts, Lucy Walker, Alice

program
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Names:

Types:

Roberts, Frances
Cabaniss

program
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Names:
Bankhead, Tallulah
Barron, Julia Tarrant
Bashinsky, Elizabeth

Burford
Bateman, Florence

Golson
Bellingrath, Bessie

Morse
Bender, Doris Marie
Berrey, Ruth

Robertson

Bilbro, Anne
Mathilde

Booth, Margaret
Bristow, Gwin
Brooke, Myrtle
Cater, Katherine

Cooper
Crawford, Martha

Foster
Crosby, Elizabeth

Caroline

Daugette, Annie
Rowan Forney

Dean, Blanche Evans
Dunn, Loula Friend
Farmer, Hallie
Fearing, Maria
Fitzgerald, Zelda

Sayre
Gibbs, Henrietta
Gorgas, Amelia

Gayle
Graves, Dixie Bibb

Harris, Agnes Ellen
Hopkins, Juliiet Opie
Howell, Lottice
Jacobs, Pattie Ruffner
Johnston, R. D., Mrs.
Keller, Helen Adams
Kelly, Maud McClure
LeVert, Octavia
Lindsay, Maud

McKnight
Mallory, Kathleen
Mathis, Ida Brandon



Types:

Mercer, Geneva
Moynahan, Sister

Chrysostom
Owen, Marie

Bankhead
Parrish, Clara Weaver
Praytor, Anna Linton
Praytor, Frances

Virginia
Price, Annie Lola

Smith, Francis Scott
Fitzgerald

Spidle, Marion
Walker

Spunner, Katherine
White

Tartt, Ruby Pickens
Thomas, Chamintney

Stovall
Thompson, Mary

Elizabeth Phillips

Tuggle, Carrie A.
Tunstall, Loraine

Bedsole
Tutwiler, Julia

strudwick
Vickery, Katherine
Waite, Mary George
Warner, Mildred

Westervelt
Warren, Lella

Washington, Margaret
Murray

Weeden, Maria
Howard

Wilkins, Hattie
Hooker

Wilson, Augusta
Evans

Young, Martha
Strudwick

program
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Anderson, Evelyn
Daniel

Branscomb, Louise
H.

Burks, Mary Ivy
Childs, Idella Jones

Crews, Nancy
Battson

Durr, Virginia Foster
Gerhardt, Rosa
Hall, Vera
Katz, Jane Lobeman
King, Coretta Scott

McKee, Fran
Miglionico, Nina
Morgan, Juliette

Hampton
Motlett, Ida Vines
Myers, Martha
Parks, Rosa

Pool, Sibyl Murphree
Smith, Margaret

Charles
Stovall, Ada Ruth
Walcott, Bess Bolden
Weatherly, Mary

Celesta Johnson

program
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Barnes, Patricia, Mrs.
Beasley, Sara, Mrs.
Bentley, Robert,

Governor

Chambers, Rhonda
Pitts, Mrs.

Hullett, Sandral
Mathews, Bill

Morrissette, Vaughan
Murray, Steve
Parsley, Henry
Potts, David

Randall, Cathy
Stoddard, Belle
Whitaker, Ann

program
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Dates:

Hettinger, Steve,
Mayor

Nomination Form Roberts, Frances
Cabaniss

Wallace, George C.,
Governor

Marion, AL

nomination

2013
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Roberts, Dr.

nomination
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Wallace, George C.,
Governor

nomination
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Cramer, Bud Hettinger, Steve,
Mayor

Roberts, Frances
Cabaniss

nomination
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Types:
nomination
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Chappell, Gordon T.
Craig, John

Fisk, Sarah Huff
Owsley, Frank L.

Ransone,Coleman
Roberts, Frances C.

Summersell, Charles
C.

nomination
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Johnson, Dorothy
Scott

Jones, Harvie
Jones, John Rison, Jr.

Moore, David, Dr.
Roberts, Frances C.

Robey, Diane

nomination
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Brickell, Robert C.
Cabaniss, Charles
Cabaniss, Frances

Shepherd

Cabaniss, Lucy
Cabaniss, Septimus

Douglas
Roberts, Baker

Roberts, Frances C.
Roberts, Mary

Watson
Roberts, Richard H.

Walker, Leroy Pope

nomination
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p. 1 of 2
Names:
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Types:

Coleman, Anne

Huntsville, AL

questionnaire
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p. 2 of 2
Types:

questionnaire
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Gockel-Gussen, Edna Tutwiler, Julia Alabama

music
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Adams, Sabrina 9
Alabama Womens Hall of Fame 8
Alabama 27
Anderson, Evelyn Daniel 15
Bankhead, Tallulah 6, 7, 14
Barnes, Patricia, Mrs. 8, 16
Barron, Julia Tarrant 14
Bashinsky, Elizabeth Burford 14
Bateman, Florence Golson 14
Bean, A. Howard 7
Beasley, Sara, Mrs. 8, 16
Bellingrath, Bessie Morse 14
Bender, Doris Marie 14
Bentley, Robert, Governor 16
Berrey, Ruth Robertson 14
Bilbro, Anne Mathilde 14
Booth, Margaret 14
Branscomb, Louise H. 15
Brickell, Robert C. 24
Bristow, Gwin 14
Brooke, Myrtle 14
Brown, Jonathan, Dr. 11
Burks, Mary Ivy 15
Cabaniss, Charles 24
Cabaniss, Frances Shepherd 24
Cabaniss, Lucy 24
Cabaniss, Septimus Douglas 24
Cater, Katherine Cooper 14
Chambers, Rhonda Pitts, Mrs. 8, 10, 11, 16
Chappell, Gordon T. 22
Childs, Idella Jones 15
Coleman, Anne 3, 25
Cook, Connie 10
Cook, Donald 10
Craig, John 22
Cramer, Bud 20
Crawford, Martha Foster 14
Crews, Nancy Battson 15
Crosby, Elizabeth Caroline 14
Daugette, Annie Rowan Forney 14
Dean, Blanche Evans 14
Dunn, Loula Friend 14
Durr, Virginia Foster 15
Farmer, Hallie 14
Fearing, Maria 7, 14
Fisk, Sarah Huff 22
Fitzgerald, Zelda Sayre 14
Fitzgerald, Zelda 7
Fradsham, Jackie 10
Frodsham, Dennis 10
Gerhardt, Rosa 15
Gibbs, Henrietta 14

Gockel-Gussen, Edna 27
Gorgas, Amelia Gayle 14
Graves, Dixie Bibb 14
Hall, Vera 15
Harris, Agnes Ellen 14
Harris, Trudier, Dr. 11
Hettinger, Steve, Mayor 17, 20
Hopkins, Juliiet Opie 14
Howell, Lottice 14
Hullett, Sandral, Dr. 8, 11
Hullett, Sandral 10, 16
Huntsville, AL 1, 2, 25
Hurston, John 12
Hurston, Lora Neale 4
Hurston, Zora Neale 11, 12
Jacobs, Pattie Ruffner 14
Johnson, Dorothy Scott 23
Johnson, Terre, Dr. 11
Johnston, R. D., Mrs. 14
Jones, Harvie 1, 23
Jones, John Rison, Jr. 23
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Keller, Helen 1, 7
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Kerr, J. Wayne 11
King, Coretta Scott 1, 15
Leavell, Laura 10
Leavell, Robb 10
Lee, James W. 10
LeVert, Octavia 14
Lindsay, Maud McKnight 14
Mallory, Kathleen 14
Marion, AL 4, 5, 6
Marion, Al 6
Marion, AL 8, 9, 17
Martin, Judy 10
Mathews, Bill 10, 16
Mathis, Ida Brandon 14
Mathis, Winnie Lee C. 10
McKee, Fran 15
Mercer, Geneva 14
Miglionico, Nina 15
Montgomery, AL 3
Moore, David, Dr. 23
Morgan, Juliette Hampton 15
Morrissette, Vaughan 16
Morrisssette, Vaughan, Mrs. 8
Motlett, Ida Vines 15
Moynahan, Sister Chrysostom 14
Murray, Steve 16
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